Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Falkner - (513544) - Bicester Blue Fins SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:56.28
2:58.06
2:58.08
3:00.87
3:01.68
3:02.17
3:02.27
3:06.08
3:06.26
3:06.78
3:12.63
3:14.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:58.08
2:56.28
2:58.06
3:02.17
3:06.26
3:01.68
3:00.87
3:02.27
3:06.08
3:06.78

3:12.63
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

444
431
431
411
406
403
402
378
377
373
340
329

WA Pts

431
444
431
403
377
406
411
402
378
373
340

Round

Round

F

Date

23/11/14
05/10/14
15/02/15
17/03/13
15/06/13
04/01/14
20/01/13
16/12/12
05/10/13
27/10/112
16/06/12
22/04/12

Date

15/02/15
23/11/14
05/10/14
04/01/14
05/10/13
15/06/13
17/03/13
20/01/13
16/12/12
27/10/112
16/06/12

Meet

Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Maxwell Summer Meet 2013

Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell SC January Meet

Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Maxwell SC Summer Meet

Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet

Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013
Maxwell Summer Meet 2013

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Maxwell SC January Meet

Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Maxwell SC Summer Meet

Venue

Bicester
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford
Aylesbury
London
Braunstone
Flitwick
Aylesbury

Watford

Venue

Aylesbury
Bicester
Aylesbury
Oxford
Braunstone
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
London
Flitwick

Aylesbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester

Bicester

Club Swam Under

Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester

Bicester

Level

W W W w

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:14.93 329 H 22/04/12 Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet Watford Bicester 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



