Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Falkner - (513544) - Bicester Blue Fins SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:56.28	444	F	23/11/14	Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships	Bicester	Bicester	4
2:58.06	431	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
2:58.08	431	F	15/02/15	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
3:00.87	411	F	17/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
3:01.68	406	F	15/06/13	Maxwell Summer Meet 2013	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
3:02.17	403	F	04/01/14	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Bicester	3
3:02.27	402	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
3:06.08	378	F	16/12/12	Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker	London	Bicester	3
3:06.26	377	Н	05/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Bicester	3
3:06.78	373	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Bicester	3
3:12.63	340	F	16/06/12	Maxwell SC Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
3:14.93	329	Н	22/04/12	Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet	Watford	Bicester	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:58.08	431	F	15/02/15	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
2:56.28	444	F	23/11/14	Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships	Bicester	Bicester	4
2:58.06	431	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
3:02.17	403	F	04/01/14	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Bicester	3
3:06.26	377	Н	05/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Bicester	3
3:01.68	406	F	15/06/13	Maxwell Summer Meet 2013	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
3:00.87	411	F	17/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
3:02.27	402	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
3:06.08	378	F	16/12/12	Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker	London	Bicester	3
3:06.78	373	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Bicester	3
3:12.63 Copyright 2024	340 1	F	16/06/12	Maxwell SC Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEM

3:14.93 329 H 22/04/12 Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet

Watford

Bicester

3